
2024 International Baccalaureate Examination Schedule 
All exams take place in the Merlis Belsher Heritage Centre unless otherwise noted. 

Date Subject & Level Paper Start Time End Time Duration

Wed, May 1 Mathematics A&A SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:40 PM 1h 30m

Thu, May 2 Mathematics A&A SL Paper 2 9:00 AM 10:40 AM 1h 30 m

Thu, May 2 ESS SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 1h

Mon, May 6 ESS SL Paper 2 9:00 AM 11:10 AM 2h

Mon, May 6 German ab initio SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 1h

Mon, May 6 German B SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:25 PM 1h 15m

Mon, May 6 German ab initio SL
Paper 2 

(Reading)
2:40 PM 3:50 PM 1h

Mon, May 6 German B SL
Paper 2 

(Reading)
2:40 PM 3:50 PM 1h

Tue, May 7 German ab initio SL
Paper 2 

(Listening)
9:00 AM 9:55 AM 45m

Tue, May 7 German B SL
Paper 2 

(Listening)
9:00 AM 9:55 AM 45m

Tue, May 7 History HL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 1h

Tue, May 7 History HL Paper 2 2:25 PM 4:05 PM 1h 30 m

Wed, May 8 History HL Paper 3 9:00 AM 11:40 AM 2h 30m

Wed, May 8 Chemistry SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 1:55 PM 45m

Wed, May 8 Chemistry SL Paper 3 2:30 PM 3:40 PM 1h

Thu, May 9 Chemistry SL Paper 2 9:00 AM 10:25 AM 1h 15m

Thu, May 9 English A Literature HL Paper 1 1:00 PM 3:25 PM 2h 15m

Fri, May 10 English A Literature HL Paper 2 9:00 AM 10:55 AM 1h 45m

Mon, May 13 Biology HL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:10 PM 1h

Mon, May 13 Biology HL Paper 3 2:25 PM 3:50 PM 1h 15m

Tue, May 14 Biology HL Paper 2 9:00 AM 11:25 AM 2h 15m

Thu, May 16 French B SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:25 PM 1h 15m

Thu, May 16 French A Literature SL Paper 1 1:00 PM 2:25 PM 1h 15m

Thu, May 16 French B SL
Paper 2 

(Reading)
2:40 PM 3:50 PM 1h

Fri, May 17 French B SL
Paper 2 

(Listening)
9:00 AM 9:55 AM 45m

Fri, May 17
French A Literature SL 

(Location: Room 8)
Paper 2 9:00 AM 10:55 AM 1h 45m




